Income

Expences

Meeting Locatic
Web Master
General Managg
Utilities
Dues
Ihsurance
Engineer
Audit

Loan Interest
Loan Prinicipal F
Printing/Office
Tools and equip
Road Maintenar

7

Total Expenses

n

48

ayment
upplies/Postage
ment

ce

Independence Ranch CSD
2023-2024 Budget

S 62,500.

$ 200.
360.
3,600.
120.
496
3,000.
4,750.
7,000.
6,000.
29,000.
350.
1,650.
5,,974.

S 62,500.



