## Independence Ranch CSD 2023-2024 Budget

Income		\$ 62,500.
Expences		
Meeting Location	n	\$ 200.
Web Master		360.
General Manage	er Pr	3,600.
Utilities		120.
Dues		496
Insurance		3,000.
Engineer		4,750.
Audit		7,000.
Loan Interest		6,000.
Loan Prinicipal P	ayment	29,000.
Printing/Office S	upplies/Postage	350.
Tools and equip	ment	1,650.
Road Maintenar	ce	5,,974.
Total Expenses		 62,500.